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Business User Email Address Phone Number

241 Arc Lane

Monona, IA 52159

6462 Blanchars Corssing

Windsor, WI 53598

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

3206 N. Turnbull Drive

Metairie, LA 70002

W146N5790 Enterprise Av

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

(262) 781-3660

Michelle Burse

pete lathropBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790bfsinc7@aol.com

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

(888) 506-7613

Bid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Jim Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk

brandsmith@alliantenergy.comAlliant Energy (608) 842-1705

Eric Hosig

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

eric.hosig@countymaterials.com

eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

tmcmahon@eocncorp.com

mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool

Concrete Specialties #2

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Contract 7059

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kelly 
Commander kelly@commandindustries.comCommand Construction 

Industries, LLC

Todd McMahon

Brand Smith

(504) 887-8795

Ryan Johnson arcsales@hotmail.comAllen Roofing & Construction 
INC (563) 539-4135

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org

(262) 694-3166

(877) 737-6482

Bachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Mike Redmond

Ed Engler

Paul Polzer pspcorman@gmail.comCon-Cor Co
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Contract 7059

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7530 Westward Way

Madison, WI 53717

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio, WI 53960

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2804 Larue Field Ln.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

(608) 244-1381 x121

Kyle Loten

Truie Brobston

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Marci Jungbluth

truie.brobston@hdsupply.comHD Supply WW (608) 834-1311

kyle.loten@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Dan Day

Wendy 
Pritchard

scott langum

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Terri Yeager guidelines@centurytel.netGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

William Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

dday@donofrio.ccD'Onofrio, Kottke & Associates, 
Inc. (608) 833-7530

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

(608) 819-8298

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(262) 691-8890
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Contract 7059

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

5813 N. Highway 51

Madison, WI 53704

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

jason@jwschultz.net (920) 568-8699

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Kurt Femrite

Jason Schultz

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

JW Schultz Construction

dalew@iversonandsons.comIverson Construction, LLC

(608) 222-3456

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Mega Rentals (608) 222-2247

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com

Mike Pohlman

(608) 271-4800

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

David Usadel daveusa@madisonblockandstone.comMadison Block & Stone

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

(608) 271-4800

Dale Werner (608) 839-1579 x3

(608) 271-4800

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(920) 348-5100

(608) 249-5633
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Contract 7059

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

9390 Gateway Drive, Suite 102

Reno, NV 89521

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

515 Monroe St.

Fort Atkinson, AS 53538

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

708 Heartland Trail

Madison, WI 53717

Mark Herrling

Joe Culek

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc. (608) 493-4149

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

(608) 845-8900

(262) 521-0029

James Morse jmorse@trcsolutions.comTRC Environmental Corp (608) 826-3692

(608) 516-3116

(608) 274-7600

(608) 836-1071 x221

Eric 
Christensen

(608) 222-3180

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 255-9223

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Duane Reichel

Dan Evenson

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

Bill 
Pulvermacher

Charles 
Kaufman sales@publicrestroomcompany.comPublic Restroom Company

duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc.

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

(888) 888-2060

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric
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P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

146
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(608) 836-4424 x316

Dean Boyers (972) 729-6322

bkahl@wk-construction.comWilliam KahlW K Construction Co., Inc.

(608) 846-4657

investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.


	7059

